
N0 Descriptino Specification Q'TY

1 1/2" 2

2 1/2"-12UNC 4

3

Knob
Hex NUT

Fiange Bolt 5/16"x1/2" 16

4 Flange Bolt 5/16"*3/4" 8

5 Right Caster Mounting Bracket 1

6 Left Caster Mounting Bracket 1

7 Caster Assembly 2

8    3"x2"    2

9
10

3/8"x2-1/2" 2
1/2"-12UNCx3" 2

11

Fixed wheel
Hex Bolt

Foot Pad Screw

Connecting rods 044-4316 4

12 5／16'' 8

13
Brimmed nut

 Rear Bracket(Right) 1

14 1

15
Rear Bracket(Left)

Casing 2

16 Shaft 10x1-3/4" 2



N0 Descriptino Specification Q'TY

1 1/2" 2
2 1/2"-12UNC 4
3

Knob
Hex NUT

Fiange Bolt 5/16"x1/2" 16

4 Flange Bolt 5/16"*3/4" 8

5 Right Caster Mounting Bracket 1

6 Left Caster Mounting Bracket 1

7 Caster Assembly 2

8    3"x2"    2
9
10

3/8"x2-1/2" 2
1/2"-12UNCx3" 2

11

Fixed wheel
Hex Bolt

Foot Pad Screw
Connecting rods 044-4316 4

12 5／16'' 8
13

Brimmed nut
 Rear Bracket(Right) 1

14 1
15

Rear Bracket(Left)
Casing 2

16 Shaft 10x1-3/4" 2

14

8

9

1
2

7

10

11

3
4

12

6

13

4

12

7

10

1 23

11

11

8

9

3 3 11

33

3
3

515

2

2










